RAYON 1-Breuil le Vert- MET 26 DUIVEN OP 25/05/13 OM 07.15 UUR
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APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS RINGNUMM  AD
3 1 1 1 Wendela Wiersema  Appingedam 94765201 03
14 2 1 1 Dave Brontsema "t Zandt 02046610 03
16 3 Wendela Wiersema  Appingedam 12019879 03
4 1 1 M. van der Veer Zuidhorn 21984498 05
5 2 2 M. van der Veer Zuidhorn 21974709 05
6 1 Dylan Hilbrands JL Finsterwolde 24714066 01
7 3 3 M. van der Veer Zuidhorn 21975202 05
8 2 2 Martijn Visscher Loppersum 01021711 07
9 3 3 Martijn Visscher Loppersum 51849390 07
RAYON 5-Breuil le Vert- MET 5 DUIVEN OP 25/05/13 OM 07.15 UUR
APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS RINGNUMM  AD
10 1 1 Dave Lasterie Nieuw Weerdinge 24714857 05
18 2 2 Dave Lasterie Nieuw Weerdinge 01107366 05
RAYON 8-Breuil le Vert- MET 22 DUIVEN OP 25/05/13 OM 07.15 UUR
APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS RINGNUMM  AD
1 1 1 1 Manthos Katserakis Nieuw Amsterdam 11199503 04
2 2 1 1 Remon Booy Hollandscheveld 11174830 08
4 3 2 Manthos Katserakis Nieuw Amsterdam 21093238 04
5 4 2 2 Remon Booy Hollandscheveld 91669310 08
6 5 3 1 Tessa Koster Jl De Krim 21333932 06
7 6 3 Remon Booy Hollandscheveld 61586617 08
8 7 2 Tessa Koster Jl De Krim 21100275 06
9 8 Manthos Katserakis Nieuw Amsterdam 11199511 04
AFDELING 10 JEUGD DAGFOND E21,E23,E25,E27,E29
LIDNR. NAAM —--ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR.
03561272 Dave Lasterie 2- 1000.0 03561272
03500132 Manthos Katserakis 3- 1000.0 03500132
01010100 Wendela Wiersema 1- 1000.0 01010100
01420644 Dave Brontsema 4- 900.0 01420644
03080056 Remon Booy 5- 887.5 01570124
01570124 M. van der Veer 6- 700.0 03080056
03390573 Tessa Koster Jl 7- 550.0 03390573
01550643 Dylan Hilbrands JL 8- 500.0 01550643
01420482 Martijn Visscher 9- 300.0 03240585
03240585 Jeffrey Strijker - 01420482

NAAM

Dave Lasterie
Manthos Katserakis
Wendela Wiersema
Dave Brontsema

M. van der Veer
Remon Booy

Tessa Koster Jl
Dylan Hilbrands JL
Jeffrey Strijker
Martijn Visscher

MET/MIN RAYPNT

1108.016
1045.012
1042.547
1027.189
954.972
891.180
880.417
854.810
849.070

MET/MIN

1057.
1027.

MET/MIN

1142.
1118.
1089.
1088.
1084.
1081.
1070.
1062.

561
763

1000
550

1000.
900.
800.
700.
600.
500.
400.
300.
200.

786
242
093
216
512
042
596
010

1000.
887.
775.
662.
550.
437.
325.
212.
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RAYPNT

.0
.0

RAYPNT

CC.PNT

1000.
1500.

1000.
700.
1000.
400.
1309.
1304.
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CC.PNT

CC.PNT

1000.0
1000.0
700.0
550.0
400.0

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-

500.
500.
500.
450.
350.
331.
275.
250.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES





